

Sessions-39/2021
CNR:WBUD01-000960-2021
Hemtabad P.S. Case No-79/2019 dated 10-05-2019
S.T. No-19/2021
Present:- Chowdhury Hefazat Karim (WB00575)
Sessions Judge,in charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.18

Dated 17/04/2023

Court is lying vacant for retirement of regular P.O. due to superannuation.

he Record was not put up on the date fixed as the fixed date was declared local holiday.

Record is put up today for order.

Parties take no steps.

Fix 12/06/2023 for appearance and S.D.T.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)