

Sessions-39/2021

CNR:WBUD01-001263-2024

**Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

Order No.28

Dated 07/12/2024

Today is fixed for examination in chief of CSW no. 02.

All four (04) accused persons namely Sourav Kr. Singh, Gourav Kumar Singh, Monoj Kr. Singh and Sobita Debi are absent without taking any steps.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No witness has turned up today.

Todate (09.12.2024) for examination in chief of CSW no. 09 and 10.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur