

Sessions-39/2021
CNR:WBUD01-001263-2024

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 37

Dated 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for Argument.

All four (04) accused persons namely Sourav Kr. Singh, Monoj Kr. Singh, Sobita Debi and Gourav Kumar Singh are absent by petition.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

P. O. is badly busy for evidence of a Sessions case being no. 326 of 2019.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.01.2026 for Argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur