

Sessions 39 of 2021
CNR:WBUD01-000960-2021
Present: Surajit Mandal (WB00993),
Sessions Judge in charge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 40

Dated 10.03.2026

Today is fixed for argument.

All four (04) accused persons are absent without taking any steps.

Ld. PP in-charge files hazira.

As per resolution taken by the local bar association and praying for not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.04.2026 for argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge, U/Dinajpur.