

Sessions 39 of 2021
CNR:WBUD01-000960-2021
Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238) ,
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 41

Dated 07.04.2026

Today is fixed for argument.

Out of four (04) accused persons, one (01) accused person namely Sourav Kumar Singh is present by filing late hazira and rest three (03) accused persons are absent by petition.

Ld. PP in-charge files hazira.

P. O. is busy with administrative work hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.05.2026 for argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur.